
# 	 PLAYER 	 POS	 HT 	 WT 	 DOB 	 NATIONALITY	 LAST CLUB/COLLEGE
36	 Bilichuk, Ryan *	 GK	 6’3”	 207	 7/29/2000	 United States	 Elon University
72	 Bravo, Julian *	 D	 6’2”	 162	 9/30/2000	 United States	 Santa Clara University
92	 Caliskan, Noel *	 M	 5’11”	 150	 8/29/2000	 Germany	 Loyola Marymount University
39	 Clegg, Tyler *	 D	 6’3”	 196	 5/1/2000	 United States	 James Madison University
40	 Ferdinand, Keesean *	 D	 6’0”	 159	 8/17/2003	 Canada	 CF Montreal U23	
47	 Dunne, Michael #	 D			   6/20/2006	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy
37	 Elizalde, Diego #	 M			   12/23/2004	 Unites States	 Portland Timbers Academy
60	 Enriquez, Victor #	 F			   4/16/2006	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy
57	 Griffith, Victor *	 M	 5’9”	 165	 12/12/2000	 Panama	 C.D. Árabe Unido
80	 Jones-Riley, Jaden *	 D	 5’9”	 160	 8/30/2001	 United States	 University of Dayton
51	 Jura, Sawyer #	 D			   3/9/2006	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy	
38	 Kubrakov, Vova #	 D			   7/19/2004	 Ukraine/United States	 Portland Timbers Academy	
55	 McCartney, Dawson *	 M	 6’0”	 150	 10/15/1998	 United States	 Notre Dame
46	 McDowd, Sean #	 D			   6/5/2004	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy
96	 Miller, Carver *	 GK			   6/24/2004	 United States	 Hallescher FC	
77	 Miscic, Selmir * 	 F	 5’8”	 145	 1/23/2003	 United States	 Philadelphia Union
42	 Moreno, Alexis #	 M			   7/14/2005	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy	
56	 Pelayo, Adrian #	 M			   5/16/2006	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy
70	 Penn, Joshua *	 F	 5’10”	 159	 11/25/2000	 United States	 Chicago Fire II
45	 Pope, Blake *	 M	 6’0”	 139	 4/11/2003	 United States	 North Texas SC
43	 Shaul, Ian #	 M			   1/2/2006	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy
88	 Vang, Michael *	 M	 5’8”	 152	 5/13/2000	 United States/Laos	 Columbus Crew 2 
35	 Weber, Tristan *	 D	 5’8”	 150	 6/29/2000	 United States	 Columbus Crew 2
49	 Zellefrow, Ryan #	 F			   8/7/2006	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy	
	

*	 Timbers 2 signed plater 
#	 Timbers Academy player

ALPHABETICAL T2 ROSTER 

HEAD COACH: Shannon Murray
ASSISTANT COACH: Serge Dinkota
ASSISTANT COACH: Andres Flores

COACHING STAFF
GOALKEEPER COACH: Steve Reese

PERFORMANCE SPECIALIST: Ian Russi
ATHLETIC TRAINER: Ethan Konoza

NUMERICAL T2 ROSTER 

# 	 PLAYER 	 POS	 HT 	 WT 	 DOB 	 NATIONALITY	 LAST CLUB/COLLEGE
35	 Weber, Tristan *	 D	 5’8”	 150	 6/29/2000	 United States	 Columbus Crew 2
36	 Bilichuk, Ryan *	 GK	 6’3”	 207	 7/29/2000	 United States	 Elon University
37	 Elizalde, Diego #	 M			   12/23/2004	 Unites States	 Portland Timbers Academy
38	 Kubrakov, Vova #	 D			   7/19/2004	 Ukraine/United States	 Portland Timbers Academy	
39	 Clegg, Tyler *	 D	 6’3”	 196	 5/1/2000	 United States	 James Madison University
40	 Ferdinand, Keesean *	 D	 6’0”	 159	 8/17/2003	 Canada	 CF Montreal U23	
42	 Moreno, Alexis #	 M			   7/14/2005	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy	
43	 Shaul, Ian #	 M			   1/2/2006	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy
45	 Pope, Blake *	 M	 6’0”	 139	 4/11/2003	 United States	 North Texas SC
46	 McDowd, Sean #	 D			   6/5/2004	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy
47	 Dunne, Michael #	 D			   6/20/2006	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy
49	 Zellefrow, Ryan #	 F			   8/7/2006	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy	
51	 Jura, Sawyer #	 D			   3/9/2006	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy	
55	 McCartney, Dawson *	 M	 6’0”	 150	 10/15/1998	 United States	 Notre Dame
56	 Pelayo, Adrian #	 M			   5/16/2006	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy
57	 Griffith, Victor *	 M	 5’9”	 165	 12/12/2000	 Panama	 C.D. Árabe Unido
60	 Enriquez, Victor #	 F			   4/16/2006	 United States	 Portland Timbers Academy
70	 Penn, Joshua *	 F	 5’10”	 159	 11/25/2000	 United States	 Chicago Fire II
72	 Bravo, Julian *	 D	 6’2”	 162	 9/30/2000	 United States	 Santa Clara University
77	 Miscic, Selmir * 	 F	 5’8”	 145	 1/23/2003	 United States	 Philadelphia Union
80	 Jones-Riley, Jaden *	 D	 5’9”	 160	 8/30/2001	 United States	 University of Dayton
88	 Vang, Michael *	 M	 5’8”	 152	 5/13/2000	 United States/Laos	 Columbus Crew 2 
92	 Caliskan, Noel *	 M	 5’11”	 150	 8/29/2000	 Germany	 Loyola Marymount University
96	 Miller, Carver *	 GK			   6/24/2004	 United States	 Hallescher FC	
	

*	 Timbers 2 signed player 
#	 Timbers Academy player


